CMM-9301-V3.1S
Bluetooth 4.0 Single Mode HCI Module
This Module is limited to OEM installation ONLY
SPEC No.
CMM-9301-V3.1S
BLE HCI module
Revision
3.3

SPI speed (bit rate) 5000 kbits/s (max)
Note : For more detailed timing and electrical characteristics, please contact C-MAX Asia Ltd for EM9301 updated datasheet.
2. Ordering information
C-MAX Module Part Number Delivery Form Size Typical Operating Voltage
CMM-9301-V3.1S Non-shielded, no
pin connectors
18.5 x 14 mm 2.3 ~ 3.6V
CMM-9301-V3.1SP Non-shielded, with
pin connectors
18.5 x 14 mm 2.3 ~ 3.6V
CMM-9301-V3.1SF Shielded, no pin
connectors
18.5 x 14 mm 2.3 ~ 3.6V
CMM-9301-V3.1SX Shielded, with pin
connectors
18.5 x 14 mm 2.3 ~ 3.6V
CMM-9301-V3.1S
Bluetooth 4.0 Single Mode HCI Module